

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM LAGOS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE		<u> </u>	\$0.00
2025-09-19	Transfer from Daydream	txn_oyHKnRm	\$20.00	\$20.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_PVH5EGW	\$1,309.00	\$1,329.00
2025-09-20	Transfer to Daydream	txn_wNHJwJy	-\$63.00	\$1,266.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_XGHQ2K6	\$120.00	\$1,386.00
2025-09-20	Transfer to Daydream	txn_9KHywrn	-\$3.50	\$1,382.50
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_78HnWqR$	\$17.50	\$1,400.00
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	txn_LgHb2Le	\$17.50	\$1,417.50
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_brHZod8$	\$3.50	\$1,421.00
2025-09-22	Transfer from Daydream	txn_66HOraL	\$31.50	\$1,452.50
2025-09-23	Transfer from Daydream	txn_0eHq5ko	\$38.50	\$1,491.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_lZHQMZ9$	\$42.00	\$1,533.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_NQHPWKB$	\$52.50	\$1,585.50
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_a8HB7kX$	\$3.50	\$1,589.00
2025-09-25	Transfer to Daydream	$txn_xQHNEGv$	-\$248.50	\$1,340.50
2025-09-25	The stipends for stickers, pins, badge	$txn_0eHqv6Z$	-\$21.09	\$1,319.41
2025-09-25	Wise transfer fee	$txn_a8HBVGr$	-\$1.34	\$1,318.07
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_0eHqvKB	\$108.50	\$1,426.57
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_V0HLpQn$	\$14.00	\$1,440.57
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_qkHXABr	\$21.00	\$1,461.57
2025-09-26	Wise transfer to Oyebo Hasbiyallah Mojisola	txn_oyHKz4K	-\$120.00	\$1,341.57
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_AWHx7yB$	\$63.00	\$1,404.57
2025-09-29	Wise transfer to Blessing Igiri	$txn_2zHvL4v$	-\$410.96	\$993.61
2025-09-30	Wise transfer to Oyebo Hasbiyallah Mojisola	txn_wNHJkee	-\$33.43	\$960.18
	WITHDRAWN: \$901.82. DEPOSITED: \$1,862.00.			\$960.18

 $Daydream\ Lagos$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Daydream\ Lagos$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.